
氏名 スコア G数 AVG HDCP 氏名 スコア G数 AVG HDCP 氏名 スコア G数 AVG HDCP

石川　和孝 2429 12 202 0 西村　光司 1111 6 185 12 辻浦　亮子 2378 12 198 1

渡辺　　亮 2836 12 236 0 沼崎　則之 2221 12 185 12 藍田　敦子 2304 12 192 7

浜野　利幸 1283 6 213 0 松本　大地 2226 12 185 12 吉田　うらら 2293 12 191 8

砂川　一成 2524 12 210 0 江守　弘二郎 1101 6 183 13 大貫　光枝 1142 6 190 9

小野　達也 1244 6 207 0 平田　和美 2204 12 183 13 松本　英美 1135 6 189 9

佐々木　銀次 2492 12 207 0 岩本　泉 1096 6 182 14 増山　満江 1123 6 187 11

中田　　清 1246 6 207 0 大関　源一 1094 6 182 14 曽我　良江 1111 6 185 13

工藤　盛未知 2478 12 206 0 菊地　典雅 3280 18 182 14 新井　一江 1089 6 181 17

尾高　博康 3674 18 204 0 進藤　寛史 1095 6 182 14 日下田　由起子 1052 6 175 22

小森　正巳 1201 6 200 0 本島　春男 1096 6 182 14 七部　糸子 1049 6 174 23

飛澤　和徳 1203 6 200 0 内田　卓也 1091 6 181 15 橋本　ひとみ 1038 6 173 24

櫻井　昇 3567 18 198 1 須藤　和紀 1086 6 181 15 小島　美香 3105 18 172 25

小谷　敏之 2362 12 196 3 田部田　茂 1087 6 181 15 上野　泰子 3113 18 172 25

矢野　智啓 1180 6 196 3 中山　宏二郎 3271 18 181 15 橋本　弘子 2054 12 171 26

稲川　宏之 3501 18 194 4 渡邊　富之 1089 6 181 15 寺島　佑香 1025 6 170 27

黒川　和哉 3526 18 195 4 大関　将宏 1081 6 180 16 阿久津　るみ 1016 6 169 27

中島　慎太郎 1169 6 194 4 佐藤　浩 2138 12 178 17 和田　みどり 1004 6 167 29

上野　　洋 2318 12 193 5 野沢　秀克 3199 18 177 18 藤沼　稚奈 1972 12 164 30

小笠原　政之 1161 6 193 5 狐塚　博 1049 6 174 20 東出　泰子 984 6 164 30

福田　圭一 1162 6 193 5 斉藤　一真 2099 12 174 20 板橋　功子 959 6 159 30

茂木　隆 1162 6 193 5 泉希　米倉 1047 6 174 20 坂従　和代 945 6 157 30

川上　健太 2305 12 192 6 立川　稔 1054 6 175 20 網川　美香 2833 18 157 30

森田　智則 1154 6 192 6 橋本　英雄 2105 12 175 20 大関　智子 947 6 157 30

佐藤　信男 2294 12 191 7 塙　満宏 1053 6 175 20 横山　則子 912 6 152 30

大貫　和寿 3433 18 190 8 鈴木　明良 2084 12 173 20 小島　由美子 1823 12 151 30

河合　隆充 2265 12 188 9 和田　長治 1029 6 171 20 佐野　博美 863 6 143 30

町田　靖晃 1128 6 188 9 川上　啓治 2005 12 167 20 堀　佳代子 767 6 127 30

斉藤　栄二 1121 6 186 11 柳原　泰三 995 6 165 20

杉森　高尋 1107 6 184 12 柏倉　光志 1922 12 160 20

早乙女　正彦 1110 6 185 12 佐原　英雄 931 6 155 20

豊浦　良一 3325 18 184 12

２０１７　第2回　栃木プロアマ第4戦　HDCP表 アベレージ順



氏名 スコア G数 AVG HDCP 氏名 スコア G数 AVG HDCP 氏名 スコア G数 AVG HDCP

石川　和孝 2429 12 202 0 鈴木　明良 2084 12 173 20 藍田　敦子 2304 12 192 7

稲川　宏之 3501 18 194 4 須藤　和紀 1086 6 181 15 阿久津　るみ 1016 6 169 27

岩本　泉 1096 6 182 14 砂川　一成 2524 12 210 0 新井　一江 1089 6 181 17

上野　　洋 2318 12 193 5 早乙女　正彦 1110 6 185 12 板橋　功子 959 6 159 30

内田　卓也 1091 6 181 15 立川　稔 1054 6 175 20 上野　泰子 3113 18 172 25

江守　弘二郎 1101 6 183 13 田部田　茂 1087 6 181 15 大貫　光枝 1142 6 190 9

大貫　和寿 3433 18 190 8 飛澤　和徳 1203 6 200 0 大関　智子 947 6 157 30

大関　源一 1094 6 182 14 豊浦　良一 3325 18 184 12 小島　美香 3105 18 172 25

大関　将宏 1081 6 180 16 中田　　清 1246 6 207 0 小島　由美子 1823 12 151 30

小笠原　政之 1161 6 193 5 中島　慎太郎 1169 6 194 4 坂従　和代 945 6 157 30

尾高　博康 3674 18 204 0 中山　宏二郎 3271 18 181 15 佐野　博美 863 6 143 30

小野　達也 1244 6 207 0 西村　光司 1111 6 185 12 曽我　良江 1111 6 185 13

柏倉　光志 1922 12 160 20 沼崎　則之 2221 12 185 12 辻浦　亮子 2378 12 198 1

川上　健太 2305 12 192 6 野沢　秀克 3199 18 177 18 網川　美香 2833 18 157 30

河合　隆充 2265 12 188 9 橋本　英雄 2105 12 175 20 寺島　佑香 1025 6 170 27

川上　啓治 2005 12 167 20 塙　満宏 1053 6 175 20 七部　糸子 1049 6 174 23

菊地　典雅 3280 18 182 14 浜野　利幸 1283 6 213 0 橋本　ひとみ 1038 6 173 24

狐塚　博 1049 6 174 20 平田　和美 2204 12 183 13 橋本　弘子 2054 12 171 26

工藤　盛未知 2478 12 206 0 福田　圭一 1162 6 193 5 東出　泰子 984 6 164 30

黒川　和哉 3526 18 195 4 町田　靖晃 1128 6 188 9 日下田　由起子 1052 6 175 22

小谷　敏之 2362 12 196 3 松本　大地 2226 12 185 12 藤沼　稚奈 1972 12 164 30

小森　正巳 1201 6 200 0 茂木　隆 1162 6 193 5 堀　佳代子 767 6 127 30

斉藤　栄二 1121 6 186 11 本島　春男 1096 6 182 14 増山　満江 1123 6 187 11

斉藤　一真 2099 12 174 20 森田　智則 1154 6 192 6 松本　英美 1135 6 189 9

櫻井　昇 3567 18 198 1 柳原　泰三 995 6 165 20 横山　則子 912 6 152 30

佐々木　銀次 2492 12 207 0 矢野　智啓 1180 6 196 3 吉田　うらら 2293 12 191 8

佐藤　信男 2294 12 191 7 米倉　泉希　 1047 6 174 20 和田　みどり 1004 6 167 29

佐藤　浩 2138 12 178 17 渡辺　　亮 2836 12 236 0

佐原　英雄 931 6 155 20 渡邊　富之 1089 6 181 15

進藤　寛史 1095 6 182 14 和田　長治 1029 6 171 20

杉森　高尋 1107 6 184 12
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